
2016 UNIFIED BASKETBALL EAST VALLEY LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Teams
1. Tempe A

2. Scottsdale Bobcats

3. Tempe B

4. Mesa Bulls

5. Chandler Blue - Drew

6. Chandler Gold - Austin

7. Mesa Dawgs

Hosting Locations
Chandler – Andersen Jr. High
1255 N. Dobson Rd – Chandler

Scottsdale – Mohave Middle School
8490 E. Jackrabbit – Scottsdale

Mesa – Jefferson Gym
120 S. Jefferson

Tempe – Westside Gym
715 W. 5th St., Tempe

Wed, January 25 – Scottsdale
6:30  3-4
7:30 5-2

Wed, January 27 – Chandler
7:00 1-6
8:00 4-5

Mon, February 1 - Tempe
6:30 5-3
7:30 7-1

Wed, February 3 – Mesa
6:30 4-2
7:30 6-7

Mon, February 8 -  Tempe
6:30  6-3
7:30 5-1

Wed, February 10 - Chandler
7:00 2-6
8:00 7-5

Wed, February 17 - Mesa
6:30 2-7
7:30  6-4

Mon, February 22 – Scottsdale
6:30 7-4
7:30 1-2

Wed, February 24 – Chandler
7:00 3-1
8:00 5-6

Mon, February 29 – Scottsdale
6:30 1-4
7:30 2-3

Wed, March 2 – Mesa
6:30 3-7
7:30 Partners vs. Athletes

Good luck and have fun!


